
 

$45.34

Period Percent
Minimum 

Wage

Minimum 

RT Hours 

Required

1 45% $20.40 Start

2 50% $22.67 72

3 55% $24.94 144

4 60% $27.20 216

5 65% $29.47 288

6 70% $31.74 360

7 75% $34.01 432

8 80% $36.27 504
Minimum 

Requirements for 

Referral 
576

Phase Level

Completed 

Time / 

Period

1 (6 months)

2 In Period 4

3 In Period 5

4 In Period 6

4,001

4,801

5,601

7,700

Start

801

1,601

2,401

3,201

Area II Plumbers JATC 

Wage Scale

Effective 1/1/2026

Average Journeyman Wage:  

Minimum OJT 

Hours 

Required

Complete & Pass (with at least a C 

Avg .) ALL Related Training classes

(Other Requirements: Recommendation letter on Company Letterhead  from your Training Agent)

In good standing

Area II Plumbers JATC  

Phase Supervision

Other

8 hrs Related Training

In good standing

In good standing


