## Area II Plumbers JATC Wage Scale Effective 1/1/2026

Average Journeyman Wage: \$45.34

Period	Minimum OJT Hours Required	Percent	Minimum Wage	Minimum RT Hours Required
1	Start	45%	\$20.40	Start
2	801	50%	\$22.67	72
3	1,601	55%	\$24.94	144
4	2,401	60%	\$27.20	216
5	3,201	65%	\$29.47	288
6	4,001	70%	\$31.74	360
7	4,801	75%	\$34.01	432
8	5,601	80%	\$36.27	504
Minimum Requirements for Referral	7,700	-	ass (with at least a C ated Training classes	576

(Other Requirements: Recommendation letter on Company Letterhead from your Training Agent)

Area II Plumbers JATC				
Phase Supervision				
Phase Level	Completed Time / Period	Other		
1	(6 months)	8 hrs Related Training		
2	In Period 4	In good standing		
3	In Period 5	In good standing		
4	In Period 6	In good standing		